

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nathan Latus		Level 2	8.80	8.60	8.90	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	GLMG	11 & Over	8.90	8.80	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	53.00	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Eric Stroop	Level 3		9.40	9.10	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	INTAT	9 & 10	9.10	8.80	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.50	1
Isaiah Alexander	Level 3		8.40	8.50	8.60	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50		
	GYETC	9 & 10	8.60	8.50	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	51.20	2

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Finn Lesiecki		Level 3	9.00	8.90	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	NSAG	11 & Over	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	54.80	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Aidan Swenson	Level 4		9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	CPD	11 & 12	9.60	9.70	9.90	29.20	0.00	0.00	29.20	57.70	1
Patrick Kase	Level 4		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	GLEAG	11 & 12	9.50	9.30	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.30	2
Blake Heinonen	Level 4		9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	GYETC	11 & 12	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	55.70	3
Luke Yacucci	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	GYETC	11 & 12	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.40	4
Jonathan Jones	Level 4		9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	MTT	11 & 12	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.10	5

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Andrew Imm		Level 4	9.10	9.00	8.80	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	MNT	13 & 14	8.80	8.80	8.60	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.10	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jaun Celis		Level 5	9.00	9.10	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	GLEAG	8 & Under	8.50	8.90	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.60	25.60	52.80	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Colin Sabla		Level 5	9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	QCITY	9 & 10	9.10	9.00	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.20	1
Kenneth Ford		Level 5	8.60	9.00	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	MPSC	9 & 10	9.00	8.90	8.60	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	52.90	2
Cayce Marston		Level 5	8.60	8.80	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	AMPG	9 & 10	9.10	8.90	8.60	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	52.80	3
Mason Uchwat		Level 5	8.00	8.10	7.90	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00		
	MTT	9 & 10	7.60	7.90	7.40	22.90	0.00	0.00	22.90	46.90	4

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
David Blackman	Level 5		8.80	8.90	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	GYETC	11 & 12	8.70	8.70	9.00	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	53.10	1
CamRon Oquendo	Level 5		8.80	8.90	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	CPD	11 & 12	8.80	8.80	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	52.70	2
Jack McAuliff	Level 5		8.70	8.60	8.80	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	AIRA	11 & 12	8.90	8.80	8.50	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	52.30	3
Michael Varnes	Level 5		8.60	8.90	8.50	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	FKIDS	11 & 12	8.60	8.80	8.40	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	51.80	4
Jamison Coffey	Level 5		8.80	8.60	8.50	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	GYMF	11 & 12	8.70	8.40	8.40	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50	51.40	5
Austin Klumpp	Level 5		8.50	8.70	8.50	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
	TCA	11 & 12	8.50	8.40	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.60	24.60	50.30	6
Caden Cypher	Level 5		8.10	8.40	8.20	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70		
	FKIDS	11 & 12	8.60	8.60	8.40	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60	50.30	6
Tanner Jurinek	Level 5		8.10	8.60	8.30	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00		
	FIREH	11 & 12	8.40	8.50	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30	50.30	6
Nicklas Thompson	Level 5		8.30	8.70	8.60	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
	FKIDS	11 & 12	8.40	8.30	8.20	24.90	0.00	0.60	24.30	49.90	7

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Tristan Caudill	Level 5		9.00	8.90	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	HIENG	13 & 14	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.80	1
Brandon Frasure	Level 5		8.80	8.70	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	INTAT	13 & 14	9.00	9.10	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	53.30	2
Mason Colvin	Level 5		9.00	8.90	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	GLMG	13 & 14	8.70	8.70	9.00	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	53.20	3
Carter VanSprange	Level 5		8.60	8.40	8.40	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
	FKIDS	13 & 14	8.60	8.30	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	50.60	4
Dylan Moyers	Level 5		8.30	8.00	8.00	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30		
	MTT	13 & 14	7.90	7.80	7.80	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50	47.80	5

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Sam Dunham		Level 5	8.80	8.90	8.50	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	QCITY	15 & Over	9.00	8.90	8.60	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	52.70	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ethan Gordon		Level 6	8.10	8.70	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
	PHEL	8 & Under	7.80	8.10	8.10	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00	49.20	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Braxton Pretorius-Parks	Level 6	8.30	8.10	8.00	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40		
	PREG 9 & 10	8.20	8.20	8.30	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70	49.10	1
Andre Harris	Level 6	8.00	8.30	8.00	24.30	0.00	0.60	23.70		
	FLIP 9 & 10	8.20	8.50	8.70	25.40	0.00	0.60	24.80	48.50	2
Jack Delman	Level 6	7.90	8.20	7.70	23.80	0.00	0.60	23.20		
	AMPG 9 & 10	7.70	7.50	7.50	22.70	0.00	0.00	22.70	45.90	3

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dalton Davis		Level 6	8.20	8.30	8.70	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
	CIGA	11 & 12	8.10	8.20	8.50	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80	50.00	1
Zach Barton		Level 6	8.30	8.40	8.70	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
	INTAT	11 & 12	8.00	8.10	8.40	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	49.90	2
Conner Langsford		Level 6	7.00	7.00	7.00	21.00	0.00	0.00	21.00		
	DEV	11 & 12	8.00	8.10	7.90	24.00	0.00	0.30	23.70	44.70	3
Tarik Hansson		Level 6	7.60	7.30	7.60	22.50	0.00	0.60	21.90		
	DEV	11 & 12	7.40	7.30	7.00	21.70	0.00	0.60	21.10	43.00	4

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Omarion Roman	Level 6		7.70	7.70	7.60	23.00	0.00	0.00	23.00		
	CPD	13 & 14	8.00	8.10	8.10	24.20	0.00	0.00	24.20	47.20	1
Jordan Holiday	Level 6		7.60	7.30	7.70	22.60	0.00	0.00	22.60		
	FKIDS	13 & 14	7.50	7.60	7.60	22.70	0.00	0.00	22.70	45.30	2
Dawson Hand	Level 6		7.90	7.40	7.60	22.90	0.00	0.00	22.90		
	MTT	13 & 14	7.20	7.10	7.50	21.80	0.00	0.00	21.80	44.70	3
Peter Carpenter	Level 6		7.00	7.00	7.10	21.10	0.00	0.00	21.10		
	GLMG	13 & 14	8.10	7.80	7.60	23.50	0.00	0.60	22.90	44.00	4
Alex Hager	Level 6		7.40	7.00	7.30	21.70	0.00	0.60	21.10		
	FLIPT	13 & 14	7.60	7.10	7.40	22.10	0.00	0.00	22.10	43.20	5

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Isaac Desmarais	Level 6		8.30	8.40	8.70	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
	DEV	15 & Over	8.10	8.30	8.30	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70	50.10	1
Steve Xiaaj	Level 6		7.90	8.20	7.90	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00		
	GLEAG	15 & Over	8.20	8.10	7.90	24.20	0.00	0.00	24.20	48.20	2
Max Herweijer	Level 6		7.40	7.50	7.80	22.70	0.00	0.00	22.70		
	GYMF	15 & Over	7.80	8.00	8.00	23.80	0.00	0.00	23.80	46.50	3
Cyrus Hannallah	Level 6		7.60	7.60	7.90	23.10	0.00	0.60	22.50		
	INTAT	15 & Over	7.60	7.90	8.00	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50	46.00	4

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kanye Rodgers	Level 7	8.00	8.40	8.30	24.70	0.00	0.60	24.10		
	FLIP 9 & 10	4.10	4.30	3.80	12.20	0.00	0.00	12.20	36.30	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Cristian Aguirre	Level 7	8.10	8.00	8.30	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40		
	INTAT 13 & 14	8.50	8.30	8.00	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80	49.20	1
Connor Curran	Level 7	7.20	7.10	7.20	21.50	0.00	0.00	21.50		
	QCITY 13 & 14	6.40	6.30	6.60	19.30	0.00	0.00	19.30	40.80	2

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Louis Sleider	Level 7		8.10	8.30	8.50	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90		
	M&MG	15 & Over	8.00	8.00	8.30	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30	49.20	1
Evan McMahon	Level 7		8.10	8.30	8.10	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50		
	IK	15 & Over	8.30	8.20	8.10	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60	49.10	2
Marquis Edwards	Level 7		7.80	7.70	7.80	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30		
	M&MG	15 & Over	7.70	7.60	7.60	22.90	0.00	0.00	22.90	46.20	3
Jared Oglesby	Level 7		7.40	7.30	7.50	22.20	0.00	0.00	22.20		
	AMPG	15 & Over	7.50	7.60	7.90	23.00	0.00	0.00	23.00	45.20	4

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Aiden Shackleton	Level 8	9.50	9.30	9.30	28.10	1.70	0.00	29.80		
	MTIC 10 & Under	9.50	9.30	9.50	28.30	2.00	0.00	30.30	60.10	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Charles Medlock	Level 8		8.70	8.70	9.00	26.40	1.60	0.00	28.00		
	GLMG	11 & 12	8.80	9.00	8.80	26.60	1.90	0.00	28.50	56.50	1
Ben Fisher	Level 8		8.10	7.90	8.00	24.00	1.60	0.00	25.60		
	AMPG	11 & 12	8.00	7.70	8.10	23.80	1.80	0.00	25.60	51.20	2
Lars Schaefer	Level 8		8.20	8.10	8.00	24.30	1.60	0.00	25.90		
	GLEAG	11 & 12	7.70	7.70	7.50	22.90	1.90	0.30	24.50	50.40	3

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Aidan Blaze		Level 8	8.20	7.90	8.00	24.10	1.70	0.60	25.20		
	MTIC	13 & 14	8.70	8.70	8.90	26.30	2.00	0.00	28.30	53.50	1
Caleb Cypher		Level 8	8.40	8.40	8.20	25.00	1.60	0.00	26.60		
	FKIDS	13 & 14	8.00	8.10	7.90	24.00	2.30	0.00	26.30	52.90	2
Grayson Smith		Level 8	8.00	8.00	7.80	23.80	1.60	0.00	25.40		
	AMPG	13 & 14	8.00	8.10	7.80	23.90	1.90	0.00	25.80	51.20	3
Jack Donigian		Level 8	8.00	7.70	7.90	23.60	1.60	0.00	25.20		
	TROY	13 & 14	7.80	7.50	7.40	22.70	2.60	0.00	25.30	50.50	4
Brycen Young		Level 8	8.50	8.10	8.40	25.00	1.70	0.00	26.70		
	GLMG	13 & 14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26.70	5

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Connor Shemenski	Level 8		9.20	9.10	9.00	27.30	1.70	0.00	29.00		
	INTAT	15 & Over	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	2.00	0.00	29.20	58.20	1
James Hager-Henry	Level 8		7.80	7.90	8.20	23.90	1.60	0.00	25.50		
	TROY	15 & Over	7.80	8.00	8.00	23.80	1.90	0.00	25.70	51.20	2
Keaton George	Level 8		7.70	8.00	7.90	23.60	1.60	0.00	25.20		
	SKYW	15 & Over	7.50	8.00	7.80	23.30	1.90	0.00	25.20	50.40	3
Koulton Ruddle	Level 8		7.90	8.00	7.60	23.50	1.00	0.00	24.50		
	FKIDS	15 & Over	7.70	7.70	8.00	23.40	2.40	0.60	25.20	49.70	4
Adam Updike	Level 8		7.40	7.40	7.70	22.50	1.70	0.00	24.20		
	AIRA	15 & Over	7.00	6.70	7.30	21.00	1.10	0.00	22.10	46.30	5

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nate Erkert		Level 9	8.80	8.50	8.50	25.80	2.80	0.00	28.60		
	HIENG	10 & Under	8.80	8.60	8.70	26.10	2.50	0.00	28.60	57.20	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kiron Rodgers	Level 9	8.40	8.20	8.50	25.10	1.70	0.00	26.80		
	FLIP 11 & 12	6.20	5.90	6.00	18.10	1.70	0.00	19.80	46.60	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Rory O'Neil		Level 9	8.20	8.00	7.90	24.10	2.70	0.00	26.80		
	GLMG	13 & 14	7.40	7.20	6.90	21.50	1.20	0.00	22.70	49.50	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Logan Pratt		Level 9	8.30	8.60	8.30	25.20	2.70	0.00	27.90		
	FKIDS	15 & Over	9.00	8.80	8.80	26.60	2.50	0.00	29.10	57.00	1
Logan Neff		Level 9	8.60	8.70	8.90	26.20	2.80	0.00	29.00		
	INTAT	15 & Over	7.80	7.60	7.90	23.30	3.10	0.30	26.10	55.10	2
Jack Yerxa		Level 9	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	2.70	0.60	27.30		
	GLMG	15 & Over	8.20	8.10	8.20	24.50	2.90	0.00	27.40	54.70	3
David Montgomery		Level 9	7.70	7.80	8.10	23.60	2.40	3.00	23.00		
	TCA	15 & Over	7.90	8.00	8.30	24.20	2.10	3.00	23.30	46.30	4
Brenden Mickelsen		Level 9	6.00	5.90	6.00	17.90	1.60	0.00	19.50		
	DEV	15 & Over	8.00	7.90	8.10	24.00	1.20	0.00	25.20	44.70	5
Connor DeJesus		Level 9	4.80	5.10	5.10	15.00	1.40	0.00	16.40		
	SUNG	15 & Over	8.30	8.40	8.30	25.00	3.10	0.00	28.10	44.50	6

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Micah Miner	Level 10	8.10	8.30	8.40	24.80	3.20	0.00	28.00		
	KPT 11 & 12	8.30	8.20	8.20	24.70	3.30	0.00	28.00	56.00	1

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Chase Willmon	Level 10		8.60	8.50	8.90	26.00	3.40	0.00	29.40		
	FOND	15 & Over	8.50	8.60	8.30	25.40	3.80	0.30	28.90	58.30	1
Tate Moorehead	Level 10		8.10	7.70	8.00	23.80	3.20	0.00	27.00		
	GCEN	15 & Over	8.00	8.00	7.90	23.90	4.20	0.60	27.50	54.50	2
Corbin Hines	Level 10		7.10	7.30	7.40	21.80	3.80	0.00	25.60		
	AMPG	15 & Over	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	3.30	0.00	28.60	54.20	3

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Charlie Larson	Junior Elite	8.40	8.40	8.20	25.00	8.50	0.00	33.50		
	GLMG Junior Elite	8.90	9.00	8.80	26.70	4.40	0.00	31.10	64.60	1
Raf Bryant	Junior Elite	9.20	9.10	8.90	27.20	3.20	0.00	30.40		
	INTAT Junior Elite	8.50	8.70	8.70	25.90	4.80	0.00	30.70	61.10	2
Dominic Dumas	Junior Elite	7.90	8.00	7.60	23.50	3.30	0.00	26.80		
	TFSH Junior Elite	8.30	8.60	8.50	25.40	8.30	0.00	33.70	60.50	3

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Keith Eldridge	Open Elite		8.90	8.70	8.50	26.10	3.40	0.00	29.50		
	INTAT	Open Elite	8.10	8.40	8.30	24.80	4.00	0.00	28.80	58.30	1
David Sulisty	Open Elite		8.40	8.20	8.00	24.60	3.90	0.00	28.50		
	GLEAG	Open Elite	7.10	7.20	7.30	21.60	3.40	3.30	21.70	50.20	2
Andres Villa	Open Elite		7.90	7.80	7.80	23.50	1.20	0.00	24.70		
	GLEAG	Open Elite	5.40	5.50	5.40	16.30	2.70	0.00	19.00	43.70	3
Tate Simmons	Open Elite		5.00	5.10	5.00	15.10	2.40	0.00	17.50		
	AMPG	Open Elite	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	3.20	3.00	25.50	43.00	4

2018 Region IV Championships

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 27-29, 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alex Renkert	Senior Elite	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	INTAT Senior Elite	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1